:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10453678

Nov 22, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 326,677 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1648341 - 0.019247016 ETH®
63.95 USD

2 1648342 - 0.019359425 ETH®
64.32 USD

3 1648343 - 0.019180537 ETH®
63.72 USD

4 1648344 - 0.019209088 ETH®
63.82 USD

S 1648345 - 0.019264632 ETH®
64.00 USD

6 1648346 - 0.019279792 ETH&®
64.05 USD

7 1648347 - 0.019386627 ETH®
64.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10453678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/326677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648341
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648342
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648343
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648344
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648345
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648346
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648347
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Validator Id

1648348

1648349

1648350

1648351

1648352

1648353

1648354

1648355

1648356

Validator Id

1488648

Amount

- 0.065321515
217.03 USD

- 0.019259037
63.99 USD

- 0.019283666
64.07 USD

- 0.019216078
63.84 USD

- 0.019421983
64.53 USD

- 0.065744926
218.44 USD

- 0.019314527
64.17 USD

- 0.019205716
63.81 USD

- 0.065552293
217.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046131593
153.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648348
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648349
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648350
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648351
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648352
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648353
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648354
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648355
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1648356
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1488648

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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